
KC-VT501 Heat Recovery Ventilator

Features 
  Supply air or suck bad air out.

  Heat recovery, low power consumption. 

  EC energy saving motor, 3 modes operation.

  Remove damp and odour from home. 

  Low noise operating,enjoy great sleeping.

  

Power(W)

1.8I

II

III

3.9

6.0

0.019

0.034

0.0533

48

54

60

651

956 90~240
-20℃(-4F)to
 +50℃(122F) up to 90%

1261

Current
(Amps)

Air Capacity
(m³/h)

RPM
(min)

Voltage
(VAC)

Heat Exchange
Efficiency

Operating
Temperature

("C)/(PF)

Product Specification 

IIIWorking Mode

 Front PanelFixed Plate EC motor

Regeneration 
Blade

Pre-filter

Ceramic
Cord

Pre- Filter

Flexible 
Ducting

Water-proof
Vents

KC-VT501 systems are a direct interface between the inside air and the outside air, installed in a sleeve 
that passes through the wall. KC-VT501 systems work in pairs: units are wired together to ensure the 
house is not pressurized or depressurized, one blows in while the other blows out; then after about a 
minute, they both reverse directions.

speed


