KC–VT501 Heat Recovery Ventilator



Features

- Supply air or suck bad air out.
- Heat recovery, low power consumption.
- EC energy saving motor, 3 modes operation.
- Remove damp and odour from home.
- Low noise operating, enjoy great sleeping.

KC-VT501 systems are a direct interface between the inside air and the outside air, installed in a sleeve that passes through the wall. KC-VT501 systems work in pairs: units are wired together to ensure the house is not pressurized or depressurized, one blows in while the other blows out; then after about a minute, they both reverse directions.

Working Mode



Product Specification

speed	Power(W)	Current (Amps)	Air Capacity (m³/h)	RPM (min)	Voltage (VAC)	Operating Temperature ("C)/(PF)	Heat Exchange Efficiency
I	1.8	0.019	48	651			
II	3.9	0.034	54	956	90~240	–20℃(–4F)to +50℃(122F)	up to 90%
III	6.0	0.0533	60	1261	-		